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Machinery Machinery Practices and 
technology

Practices and 
technology

Stream 1 Stream 2 Stream 1 Stream 2

10:00 Gates open

10:30 SwarmFarm* Stout Serpentine leafminer  Strip tillage - Block 4

11:00 Flux FarmDroid* Fall armyworm Nolan’s refrigerated 
transport

11:30 Robotti* Strip tillage - Block 13     Cover crops Rijk Zwaan melon 
varieties

12:00 Einbock Hitachi Eagle drone 
flight AgTech field display

13:00 Event opening and launch of Agtech month

14:00 Einbock Strip tillage - Block 13 Serpentine leafminer  Strip tillage - Block 4

14:30 Robotti* FarmDroid* Fall armyworm Nolan’s refrigerated 
transport

15:00 Flux Stout Cover crops Rijk Zwaan melon 
varieties

15:30 SwarmFarm* Hitachi Eagle drone 
flight AgTech field display

17:00 Close

Gatton AgTech 
Showcase

* these autonomous machines will be running continuously throughout the day

The Gatton AgTech Showcase is part of the project AS20007 Driving ag-tech adoption across Australia funded through the Hort Frontiers strategic partnership initiative 
developed by Hort Innovation, with co-investment from the Queensland Department of Agriculture and Fisheries and contributions from the Australian Government.

The Gatton Smart Farm AgTech Showcase is also supported by funding from the Australian Government Department of Agriculture, Fisheries and Forestry as part of its 
Support Regional Trade Events Program.



JOHN HOWIE MEMORIAL DRIVE

M

25
24
23

22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12

11
10
9

8
7

6
5

4

3 2 1

26

FOOD TRUCKS

AGRICULTURAL TECHNOLOGY
FIELD DEMONSTRATION

HOST PREFERENCE BY 
SERPENTINE LEAFMINER (SLM) 

FLUX ROBOTICS
PRECISION SPRAYER

ROBOTTI AUTONOMOUS
IMPLEMENT CARRIER

EINBOCK ROW GUARD 
PRECISION GUIDED CULTIVATOR

STOUT ‘SMART CULTIVATOR’
WITH AI VISION

STRIP TILL LIVE DEMONSTRATION SW
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FALL ARMYWORM (FAW) 
IN SWEET CORN

MAKING THE MOST OF
YOUR COVER CROPS

FARMDROID AUTONOMOUS 
SEEDING AND WEEDING

RIJK ZWAAN
MELON VARIETY SHOWCASE

NOLAN’S REFRIGERATED
TRUCK AND TRAILER

STRIP TILLAGE IN 
VEGETABLE SYSTEMS

HITACHI EAGLE
DRONE FLIGHT

TOILETS
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ENTRANCE

Gatton AgTech 
Showcase Site Map

AIS Greenworks
Fernland
Sensite
Bugs for Bugs
DAF protected
cropping
Cravo
Powerplants & Priva
Ecomix & Prodoz
BumperCrop
DAF post-harvest
Escavox
iTrazo
BIOPAC
Agri Technovation
Finn Biogas 
Hort Innovation
AgriFutures Australia
D1 Store
AirAgri
Croptimistic 
(SWAT Maps)
Hitachi
 SWAN Systems
CropX
 DAF Ag Tech
Internet Innovations
AgKonect
Birdsol
Agri Automation
AirBorn Insight
RDO
CNH Industrial
DAF entomology
MagrowTec
Western Downs 
Regional Council
Pairtree
FarmDroid
Flux Robotics
Connected Farms
Farm Concepts 
(Robotti)
Vin Rowe (Einbock)
Rijk Zwaan
N-Drip
DAF
Applied Horticultural 
Research & DAF
SwarmFarm Robotics
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Registration Point

Marquee

First Aid StationWater Station

Emergency Access Gate

Emergency Assembly AreaM


